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New Zealand eXtreme Off Road Championship - Series Results

Jake Whitaker
Tom Buxton
Tony Parker
Bradley Lauder

Mackenzie Wiig
Clarke Boyd
Renny Johnston
Bradley Simpson
Phil Singleton
Mitchell Gallagher
Mark De Lautour
Gordon Sandilands
Josh Dando

Ben Dando
Tausten Gibbs
Josh Hunger

Rob Howard
Hamish Macdonald
Tyler Mills
Jacques Bakkenes
Ashley Vazey
David Steen
Daniel Walker
Alix Bjerring

Kevin Archer

Brett Gunson
Daniel Herbert
Mark Horwell
Cody Corson

Brad Wyatt
Josh Alexander
Mark Galbraith
James Kerr

Rachael Archer
Mikey Northcott
Campbell Easton
Flynn Godsell
Ricky Kilgour

GOLD

Wainuiomata
Helensville
New Plymouth
Rotorua

Napier
Mangakino
Inglewood
Oamaru
Hamilton
Auckland
Taupo
Taupo

Auckland
Stratford
Belmont
Christchurch
Paekakariki
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Levin
Christchurch
Te Awamutu

SILVER - Open

Hastings

New Plymouth
New Plymouth
Whitecliffs

Kaukapakapa
Pakotai
Auckland
Whitianga

Wanaka
Dannevirke
Katikati
Ashburton

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 TPI

KTM 300 EXC
Husqgvarna TX 300

KTM 300 EXC
Husqvarna TE300
Husqvarna TX 300
Husqgvarna FX350
Husqgvarna FE350
KTM 300 EXC
Husqvarna TE300
KTM 150 XC

FE 350

TE 250

Sherco SE-R 300i
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
Sherco 300

KTM 250 XC-F
TF125

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 XC

KTM 300 XC

KTM 300 TPI

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 250 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 250 EXC

KTM 300 EXC
KTM 250 EXC
Yamaha YZ250 FX
KTM 300 EXC

KTM 300 XC

KTM 250 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 450 XCF

SILVER - Vet 40-49

Troy Field

Karl Stokes
Andy Gunson
Russell Snodgrass
Warwick Batley
John Buxton
Warren Tapp
Matt Reece
Tony Walch
Christian Hill
Grant McKinlay
Mark Mandeno
Ashley Vazey

Auckland
Hamilton
Hastings
Tauranga
Tirau
Helensville
Huntly
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Whanganui
Te Awamutu
Auckland

KTM 250 EXC
Husqgvarna TE300
GasGas XC300
Husqvarna TE300
KTM 250 EXC-F
KTM 350 EXC-F
KTM 300 EXC
Husqvarna TE300
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
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TOTAL
72
67
60
53

43
42
41
30
29
26
22
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
9
8
0

TOTAL
65
62
60
60

57
32
25
22

16
15
14
14
13

TOTAL
68
56
56
54
44
31
25
20
20
15

0
0
0
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BRONZE - Ladies

Lucia Oles Kaukapakapa KTM 150 XC
Deidre Kiernan Taupo KTM 350 Freeride
Natasha Cairns Thames KTM 250 EXC

BRONZE - Open

Luke Corson Whitecliffs KTM 250 EXC TPI
Zach Sefuiva Rerewhakaaitu KTM 250 EXC
Michael Toulmin Hastings KTM 250 EXC
Matt Reece Tauranga Husqvarna TE300
Sam Parker New Plymouth KTM 150 SX

Ben Hogan Drury KTM 300 EXC
Marty Tapp Huntly KTM 125 SX

BRONZE - Vet 50+
Judgeford Yamaha YZ250 FX
Blenheim KTM 250 EXC

Justin Stevenson
Don Munro
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TOTAL
75
66
25

TOTAL
75
60
58
47
44
36
16

TOTAL
72
72



